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MANAGER SPECIALS

Beer of the month Craft beer on tap

COCKTAILS

Barrel Aged Old Fashioned 85
Kenfucky bourbon, sugar syrup, chocolate bitters and a slice of orange served with ice

Tommy’s Margarita 15.0
Tequila, Cointreau, Agave and lime juice in a martini glass

Sloe Gin Fizz 135
Plymouth Sloe Gin, egg white, lemon juice, simple syrup & a sprig of rosemary in a fall glass

Tennessee Fire Mule 125
Jack Daniels Fire, splash of pineapple, splash of lime & ginger beer served on ice in a mule mug

Garden Party 16.0
Double Hendricks Gin, simple syrup, lemon juice, soda, mint leaves & cucumber in a fumbler

Citron Cosmo 14.0
Absolut Citron vodka, Coinfreau Liqueur, cranberry juice & fresh lime shaken over ice

Espresso Martini 5.0
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso coffee & a dash of vanilla infused syrup shaken over ice

Manhattan 135
Woodford Rye, sweef vermouth, orange bitters & a maraschino cherry served in a marfini glass

Bombay Sunset 14.0
Bombay sapphire gin, Chambord with lemon, lime, shaken over ice

Passionfruit Chili Margarita 18.0
Chili infused tequila, Coinfreau, passionfruit pulp, lime juice & agave syrup in a salf rimmed martini glass

NON ALCOHOLIC

PG13 Singapore Sling 8.0
Mango nectar, pineapple juice, cranberry juice & a squeeze of lime,
served over ice with a dash of lemonade

Ginger Lime Bitters 6.0
Ginger beer, lime juice & Angostura bitters on ice with a slice of lime
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BEER ON TAP
Asahi Super Dry 330ml - Imported

Beer of the month - Description on request
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml

Pirate Life Throwback IPA (mid-strength)
Bulmer’s Original Apple Cider

Faf Yak Pale Ale 425ml

4Pines India Summer Ale

Victoria Bitter

Carlton Draught

Cascade Premium Light

PACKAGED BEER

Asahi Black Super Dry

Asahi ‘Soukai’ - Mid Strength
Little Creatures Pale Ale

Peroni Leggera - Mid Strength
Pure Blonde

Reserve Road Pilsner

Bad Shepard Vic Pale Ale
Corona

Crown Lager

Kona ‘Hanalel” India Pale Ale
Kona ‘Fire Rock’ Pale Ale

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Stomping Ground Pale Ale

Red Duck ‘Herr Duckshunds’” Munich Lager
Temple ‘Powerstance’ Pilsner
Kona ‘Big Wave’ Golden Ale
Kona ‘Longboard’ Island Lager
Four Pines Pale Ale

Gage Roads ‘Sleeping Giant” India Pale Ale
Kona ‘Wailua” Wheat Beer
Jetty Road India Pale Ale

Jetty Road Pale Ale

Guinness

Somersby Apple Cider

Somersby Pear Cider
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? 3 SPARKLING WINE

I Beaumont Sparkiing NV Adelaidg Hills, SA 260 8.0
L' :] g Azahara Sparkiing NV Murray Darling, VIC 280 95
: > ; Grant Burge NV Sparkling 200m Barossa, SA 16.5

y - Tessabella Sparkiing NV South Australia 320

N\ 2 Yarra Social Sparkling NV Yarra Valley, VIC 380

§ Yarra Burn Premium Cuvée Brut NV Yarra Valley, VIC 445
3 Canti Prosecco Veneto, Italy 420 10.0

< Croser NV Adelaide Hills, SA 60.0

Yarra Burn Vintage 2015 Yarra Valley, VIC 65.0

CHAMPAGNE & METHODE TRADITIONNELLE

HARBOU

Mumm Cordon Rouge NV Reims, France 110.0 240
Mumm Rosé NV Reims, France 110.0

Bollinger Special Cuvée NV Ay, France 170.0

RIESLING & VARETALS

Henry Frost Riesling Clare Valley, SA 350
Knappstein Riesling Clare Valley, SA 395 85
St Hallett Riesling Eden Valley, SA 520

Pikes Traditional Riesling Clare Valley, SA 55.0

Amberly Chenin Blanc Margaret River, WA 350

Moondah Brook Verdelho Western Australia 350 85
PINOT GRIS

Tatachilla Pinot Grigio McLaren Vale, SA 375 85
Ta_Ku Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ 375

Mud House Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ 445 10.0
Grant Burge ‘East Argyle’ Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA 55.0
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Beaumont Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Adelaide Hills, SA 260 80
Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 375 85
St Hallet ‘Poacher’s” Semillon Sauvignon Barossa, SA 390

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 445

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA 520 105
CHARDONNAY

Beaumont Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA 26.0 80
Grant Burge ‘Benchmark’ Chardonnay Barossa, SA 375 85
Oakridge ‘Over The Shoulder’ Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC 445 10.0
Petaluma Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA 520
Scotchman’s Hill “Jack & Jill Chardonnay ~ Bellarine Peninsula, VIC 420
Coldstream Hills Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC 55.0

Phillip Shaw No. 11 Chardonnay Orange, NSW 70.0

Bastard Hill ‘Single Vineyard” Chardonnay  Yarra Valley, VIC 85.0




A

p X TTTY

HARBOU

AT SANDRINGHAM YACHT CLUB

DESSERT & ROSE

Days of Rosé Dry Rosé

St Hallett Rosé

Petaluma Nebbiolo Rosé

Hardy’'s The Riddle’ Moscato
Innocent Bystander Sparkiing Moscato

Oakdene Lafe Harvest Riesling

PINOT NOIR

Swan Bay Finot Noir
Ta_Ku Pinot Noir
Eddystone Point Pinot Noir
Stonier Pinot Noir

Derwent Estate Pinot Noir

SHIRAZ

Beaumont Shiraz

St Hallett Black Clay” Shiraz
Shingleback Shiraz

St Hallet ‘Garden of Eden’ Shiraz
Hardy’s Tintara Shiraz

Hennings Estate Shiraz
Scotchman's Hill Shiraz

St Hallett ‘Blackwell Shiraz
Angove The Medhyk Old Vine" Shiraz
Bremerton ‘Old Adam’ Shiraz

St Hallet ‘Old Block' 13" Shiraz
Henschke ‘Mf Edelstone’ Shiraz 14’

CABERNET

Beaumont Cabernet Meriot

St Hallett ‘Game Keeper' Cabernet
Petaluma Cabernet Sauvignon
Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Cherubino Rivers End’ Cabernef Sauvignon

Henschke “Cyril Henschke™ 12" Cabernets

MERLOT & VARIETALS

Batch X Sangiovese

Grant Burge Hillcot” Meriot

Holy Trinity Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre

Sorrenberg Gamay

McLaren Vale, SA (500ml)
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Yarra Valley, VIC

24.0
375
520
320
250

Bellarine Peninsula, VIC (375mpotte s somi giss) 25.0

Bellarine Peninsula, VIC
Marlborough, NZ

East Coast, TAS

Mornington Peninsula, VIC soomi carate)
Derwent, TAS

Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Bellarine Peninsula, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Langhorne Creek, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA

Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Margaret River, WA
Eden Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Beechworth, VIC

395
395
65.0
285
75.0
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375
45.0
495
55.0
55.0
65.0
80.0
80.0
120.0
170.0
250.0

26.0
375
65.0
70.0
80.0
200.0

340
495
80.0
75.0

8.0
85

8.0

8.0

9.0

95

8.0
85
95

8.0
85




A

p X TTTY

AT SANDRINGHAM YACHT CLUB

HARBOU

&S

tripadvisor

VODKA
Absolut

Bellvedere
Grey Goose

Stolichnaya

GIN

Adelaide Hills 78
Archie Rose Signafure
Beefeater

Blind Tiger

Bombay Sapphire
Four Pillars

Garden Tiger
Hendricks

RUM

Bacardi White
Bundaberg Original
Captain Morgan Original
Kraken

Mount Gay

Sailor Jerry

BLENDED WHISKEY
Chivas Regal 12 year old

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Johnnie Walker ‘ Black Label

Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label Cask Strength
Johnnie Walker ‘Gold Label

Johnnie Walker ‘Green Label

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Nikka ‘Taketsuru’
Nikka from the barrel

Pure Scoft

Sweden
Poland
France

Russia

Australia
Australia
England
Australia
England
Australia
England
England

Cuba
Australia
Caribbean
Caribbean
Barbados
Caribbean

Scoftland
Ireland
Scoftland

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Japan
Japan

Scotland

85
1.0
1.0
85

85
85
85
95
90
90
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SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Aberlour A'bunadh Batch 60
Ardberg 10 year old

Arran 12yo ‘Cask Strength’
Arran 18 year old

Amrut Portonova

Balblair Vintage 1989

Benriach 10 year old
Belgrove Rye

Bunnahabhain Cruach Mhona
Glendronach Hielan 8 year old
Glendronach 12 year old
Glenfarclas 1991 Family cask’
Glenfarclas 105 ‘Cask Strength’
Glenfarclas 21 year old
Glenglassaugh Revival
Glenmorangie 10 year old
Hyde 10 year old

Highland Park Svein

Kavalan Podium

Knappogue Castle 14 year old
Lagavulin 16 year old
Laphroaig 10 year old
Laphroaig PX Cask

Laphroaig Brodir

Laphroaig 18 year old

Nikka Coffee Malt

Shelter Point

Starward Two Fold

Starward ‘Solera’

Starward Wine Cask edition

Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve’

Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve’

Talisker 10 year old
The Macallan ‘Estate Reserve’
The Macallan 1824 Series Ruby’

The Macallan 1824 Series ‘Sienna’

Speyside, Scotland
Islay, Scotland

Isle of Arran, Scotland
Isle of Arran, Scotland
Bangalore, India
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Tasmania, Australia
Islay, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Highlands, Scotland
Ireland

Orkney Islands, Scotland
Taiwan

Ireland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Japan

Canada

Melbourne, Australia
Melbourne, Australia
Melbourne, Australia
Japan

Japan

Isle of Skye, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
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LIQUEURS

Aperol

Baileys

Campari

Chambord

Cointreau

Disaronno

Drambuie

Frangellico

Galliano ‘Amaretto’
Galliano ‘Black Sambucca’
Galliano *Vanilla’

Galliano "“White Sambucca’
Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Malibu

Midori

Pimms

Tia Maria

COGNAC

Martell VS
Hennessey XO

FORTIFIED

Grant Burge Aged Tawny
Penfolds ,Grandfather’ Port

Chambers Rutherglen Muscat

Cognac, France

Cognac, France

South Australia

South Australia

Victoria

85
85
85
105
95
95
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
85
85
85
85
85

95
250

6.5
95

50




